Group
1st Tee - Competition

1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition

=
®

6:44 AM
6:44 AM
6:44 AM
6:44 AM
6:52 AM
6:52 AM
6:52 AM
6:52 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:32 AM
7:32 AM
7:32 AM
7:32 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:48 AM
7:48 AM
7:48 AM
7:48 AM
7:56 AM
7:56 AM
7:56 AM
7:56 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:12 AM
8:12AM
8:12 AM
8:12AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM

Full Name
Udovisi, Paul
Armstrong, Richard
White, Leonard
Johnson, Gerry
Wittwer, Ralph
Lance, Glen
Fellows, Steven
Johannes, Anthony
Bucholtz, Mitchell
Hunt, Peter

Hunt, Garry
Christou, George
Smith, Jerry
Baker, Robert
Lucas, Daniel
Smith, Harry
Fruend, Brett
Ormston, Brett
Mckenzie, lan
Wetzel, Anthony
Rudd, Tony
Matthews, Chris
Taddeo, Rolly
Mclaughlin, Robert
Ford, David
Hodgett, Michael
Black, Gregory-J
Lourens, Peter
Scott, Grant
Lewis, Jason
Thiele, David
Miller, Peter
Harris, Wade
Schliebs, Duane
Watson, Paul
Sullivan, Darcy
Laird, David
Hollands, Brook
Newcombe, Adam
Meacham, Jarrod
Meacham, Grant
Roberts, Mark
Holmes, Leigh
Danilczak, Adam
Pollack, Nicholas
Goode, Aaron
Timmer, Peter



1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition

8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:52 AM
8:52 AM
8:52 AM
8:52 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:08 AM
9:08 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:16 AM
9:16 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:32 AM
9:32 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:48 AM
9:48 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
9:56 AM
9:56 AM
9:56 AM

Smith, Tim

Furner, Robby
Timmer, Bailey
Timmer, Joey
Broers, Anthony
Leahy, Stuart
Hansen, Andrew
Townsend, Mathew
Holmes, Greg
Miller, lan

Mittl, Anthony
Mittl, David
Davies, Mitchell
Reed, Jai

Sealey, Darcy
Parsons, Bernard
Bromwich, Harrison
Bromwich, Hudson
Moore, Matthew
Moore, David
Russell, lain
Mcmahon, Craig
Mcmahon, James
Danza, Andrew
Chapman, Kieran
Reserved
Chapman, Craig
Chapman, Jakob
Millward, Neil
Mccall, Matthew
Garvey, Michael
Millward, Timothy
Mcinerney, Paul
Jenkin, David
Fraser, Evan
Reynolds, Todd
Musgrove, Jack
Lanham, Geoff
Goodridge, Richard
Williams, Michael
Jefferis, Donn
Jefferis, Luke
Whitwell, Kevin
Griffin, Barry
Alleyne, Mick
Phelps, Robert
Heath, Christopher
Foster, Tony



1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition

10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:28 AM
10:28 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
10:52 AM
10:52 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:16 AM
11:16 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM

De Jong, Alan
Bittar, Paul
Burns, Stuart
Cerundolo, Franco
Labutte, Fabien
Yarnold, Gary
Aleksovski, Tony
Challender, Peter
Donoso, Philippe
Devine, Paul
Briggs, Ashley
Yatman, Joshua
Pollard, Stephen
Falconer, Mark
Falconer, Ricky
Walmsley, Jason
Millar, Mel
Donald, Andrew
Alexsoski, Michael
Westwood, Mark
Quilty, Connor
Cole, Jack

Short, Tim
Starters Time
Starters Time
Starters Time
Starters Time
Starters Time
Starters Time
Starters Time
Starters Time
Kelly, Matthew
Dolbel, Peter
Wescombe, Michael
Myers, Heath
Thompson, Brad
Bryant, Dan
Harris, Jon

Kelly, Azriel

Kirby, Shane
Fallon, Dan
Leadbitter, Tony
Kirby, Steve
Nicholson, Richard
Dowdy, Robert
Wright, Matthew
Robertson, Brad
Jamieson, Scott



1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition
1st Tee - Competition

11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:48 AM
11:48 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
11:56 AM
11:56 AM
11:56 AM
12:04PM
12:04 PM
12:04PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:08 PM
12:08 PM
12:08 PM
12:12PM
12:12 PM
12:12PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:36 PM
12:36 PM
12:36 PM

Xenophondos, Andy
Ongosia, Jack
Pangas, Markou
Lopez, Carlos
Connolly, Martin
Elizondo, Johnny
Lomas, Dean
Hollis, Wayne
Swinfield, Steven
Reid, Robert
Swinfield, Kenneth
Lobel, Andrew
Zeitlhofer, Alexander
Godwin, Joel
Lobel, Jason
Morgans, Russell
Helsby, Andrew
Griffiths, Daniel
Durnan, William
Pudja, George
Jovanovski, Robert
Raiser, Hans
Petrovic, Bojan
Wilson, Errol
Barlow, Scott
Joyce, Neil

Bryant, Simon
Dragon, Daniel
Piper, Ben

King, lan

Haynes, Phil
Rogerson, Mark

Connaughton, Dominic

Beecham, Troy
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