<u>Group</u>	<u>Time</u>	Full Name
1st Tee - Competition	6:44 AM	Udovisi, Paul
1st Tee - Competition	6:44 AM	Armstrong, Richard
1st Tee - Competition	6:44 AM	White, Leonard
·	6:44 AM	
1st Tee - Competition	6:52 AM	Johnson, Gerry
1st Tee - Competition		Wittwer, Ralph
1st Tee - Competition	6:52 AM	Lance, Glen
1st Tee - Competition	6:52 AM	Fellows, Steven
1st Tee - Competition	6:52 AM	Johannes, Anthony
1st Tee - Competition	7:00 AM	Bucholtz, Mitchell
1st Tee - Competition	7:00 AM	Hunt, Peter
1st Tee - Competition	7:00 AM	Hunt, Garry
1st Tee - Competition	7:00 AM	Christou, George
1st Tee - Competition	7:08 AM	Smith, Jerry
1st Tee - Competition	7:08 AM	Baker, Robert
1st Tee - Competition	7:08 AM	Lucas, Daniel
1st Tee - Competition	7:08 AM	Smith, Harry
1st Tee - Competition	7:24 AM	Fruend, Brett
1st Tee - Competition	7:24 AM	Ormston, Brett
1st Tee - Competition	7:24 AM	Mckenzie, lan
1st Tee - Competition	7:32 AM	Wetzel, Anthony
1st Tee - Competition	7:32 AM	Rudd, Tony
1st Tee - Competition	7:32 AM	Matthews, Chris
1st Tee - Competition	7:32 AM	Taddeo, Rolly
1st Tee - Competition	7:40 AM	Mclaughlin, Robert
1st Tee - Competition	7:40 AM	Ford, David
1st Tee - Competition	7:40 AM	Hodgett, Michael
1st Tee - Competition	7:40 AM	Black, Gregory-J
1st Tee - Competition	7:48 AM	Lourens, Peter
1st Tee - Competition	7:48 AM	Scott, Grant
1st Tee - Competition	7:48 AM	Lewis, Jason
1st Tee - Competition	7:48 AM	Thiele, David
1st Tee - Competition	7:56 AM	Miller, Peter
1st Tee - Competition	7:56 AM	Harris, Wade
1st Tee - Competition	7:56 AM	Schliebs, Duane
1st Tee - Competition	7:56 AM	Watson, Paul
1st Tee - Competition	8:04 AM	Sullivan, Darcy
1st Tee - Competition	8:04 AM	Laird, David
·	8:04 AM	
1st Tee - Competition		Hollands, Brook
1st Tee - Competition	8:04 AM	Newcombe, Adam
1st Tee - Competition	8:12 AM	Meacham, Jarrod
1st Tee - Competition	8:12 AM	Meacham, Grant
1st Tee - Competition	8:12 AM	Roberts, Mark
1st Tee - Competition	8:12 AM	Holmes, Leigh
1st Tee - Competition	8:20 AM	Danilczak, Adam
1st Tee - Competition	8:20 AM	Pollack, Nicholas
1st Tee - Competition	8:20 AM	Goode, Aaron
1st Tee - Competition	8:20 AM	Timmer, Peter

1st Tee - Competition	8:28 AM	Smith, Tim
1st Tee - Competition	8:28 AM	Furner, Robby
1st Tee - Competition	8:28 AM	Timmer, Bailey
1st Tee - Competition	8:28 AM	Timmer, Joey
1st Tee - Competition	8:36 AM	Broers, Anthony
1st Tee - Competition	8:36 AM	Leahy, Stuart
1st Tee - Competition	8:36 AM	Hansen, Andrew
1st Tee - Competition	8:36 AM	Townsend, Mathew
1st Tee - Competition	8:44 AM	Holmes, Greg
1st Tee - Competition	8:44 AM	Miller, Ian
1st Tee - Competition	8:44 AM	Mittl, Anthony
1st Tee - Competition	8:44 AM	Mittl, David
1st Tee - Competition	8:52 AM	Davies, Mitchell
1st Tee - Competition	8:52 AM	Reed, Jai
1st Tee - Competition	8:52 AM	Sealey, Darcy
1st Tee - Competition	8:52 AM	-
•	9:00 AM	Parsons, Bernard
1st Tee - Competition		Bromwich, Harrison
1st Tee - Competition	9:00 AM	Bromwich, Hudson
1st Tee - Competition	9:00 AM	Moore, Matthew
1st Tee - Competition	9:00 AM	Moore, David
1st Tee - Competition	9:08 AM	Russell, Iain
1st Tee - Competition	9:08 AM	Mcmahon, Craig
1st Tee - Competition	9:08 AM	Mcmahon, James
1st Tee - Competition	9:08 AM	Danza, Andrew
1st Tee - Competition	9:16 AM	Chapman, Kieran
1st Tee - Competition	9:16 AM	Reserved
1st Tee - Competition	9:16 AM	Chapman, Craig
1st Tee - Competition	9:16 AM	Chapman, Jakob
1st Tee - Competition	9:24 AM	Millward, Neil
1st Tee - Competition	9:24 AM	Mccall, Matthew
1st Tee - Competition	9:24 AM	Garvey, Michael
1st Tee - Competition	9:24 AM	Millward, Timothy
1st Tee - Competition	9:32 AM	Mcinerney, Paul
1st Tee - Competition	9:32 AM	Jenkin, David
1st Tee - Competition	9:32 AM	Fraser, Evan
1st Tee - Competition	9:32 AM	Reynolds, Todd
1st Tee - Competition	9:40 AM	Musgrove, Jack
1st Tee - Competition	9:40 AM	Lanham, Geoff
1st Tee - Competition	9:40 AM	Goodridge, Richard
1st Tee - Competition	9:40 AM	Williams, Michael
1st Tee - Competition	9:48 AM	Jefferis, Donn
1st Tee - Competition	9:48 AM	Jefferis, Luke
1st Tee - Competition	9:48 AM	Whitwell, Kevin
1st Tee - Competition	9:48 AM	Griffin, Barry
1st Tee - Competition	9:56 AM	Alleyne, Mick
1st Tee - Competition	9:56 AM	Phelps, Robert
1st Tee - Competition	9:56 AM	Heath, Christopher
·	9:56 AM	•
1st Tee - Competition	9.00 AM	Foster, Tony

1st Tee - Competition	10:04 AM	De Jong, Alan
1st Tee - Competition	10:04 AM	Bittar, Paul
1st Tee - Competition	10:04 AM	Burns, Stuart
1st Tee - Competition	10:12 AM	Cerundolo, Franco
1st Tee - Competition	10:12 AM	Labutte, Fabien
1st Tee - Competition	10:12 AM	Yarnold, Gary
1st Tee - Competition	10:12 AM	Aleksovski, Tony
1st Tee - Competition	10:20 AM	Challender, Peter
1st Tee - Competition	10:20 AM	Donoso, Philippe
1st Tee - Competition	10:20 AM	Devine, Paul
1st Tee - Competition	10:20 AM	Briggs, Ashley
1st Tee - Competition	10:28 AM	Yatman, Joshua
1st Tee - Competition	10:28 AM	Pollard, Stephen
1st Tee - Competition	10:28 AM	Falconer, Mark
1st Tee - Competition	10:28 AM	Falconer, Ricky
1st Tee - Competition	10:36 AM	Walmsley, Jason
1st Tee - Competition	10:36 AM	Millar, Mel
1st Tee - Competition	10:36 AM	Donald, Andrew
1st Tee - Competition	10:36 AM	Alexsoski, Michael
1st Tee - Competition	10:44 AM	Westwood, Mark
1st Tee - Competition	10:44 AM	Quilty, Connor
1st Tee - Competition	10:44 AM	Cole, Jack
1st Tee - Competition	10:44 AM	Short, Tim
1st Tee - Competition	10:52 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	10:52 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	10:52 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	10:52 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	11:00 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	11:00 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	11:00 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	11:00 AM	Starters Time
1st Tee - Competition	11:08 AM	Kelly, Matthew
1st Tee - Competition	11:08 AM	Dolbel, Peter
1st Tee - Competition	11:08 AM	Wescombe, Michael
1st Tee - Competition	11:08 AM	Myers, Heath
1st Tee - Competition	11:16 AM	Thompson, Brad
1st Tee - Competition	11:16 AM	Bryant, Dan
1st Tee - Competition	11:16 AM	Harris, Jon
1st Tee - Competition	11:16 AM	Kelly, Azriel
1st Tee - Competition	11:24 AM	Kirby, Shane
1st Tee - Competition	11:24 AM	Fallon, Dan
1st Tee - Competition	11:24 AM	Leadbitter, Tony
1st Tee - Competition	11:24 AM	Kirby, Steve
1st Tee - Competition	11:32 AM	Nicholson, Richard
1st Tee - Competition	11:32 AM	Dowdy, Robert
1st Tee - Competition	11:32 AM	Wright, Matthew
1st Tee - Competition	11:32 AM	Robertson, Brad
1st Tee - Competition	11:40 AM	Jamieson, Scott
•		•

1st Tee - Competition	11:40 AM	Xenophondos, Andy
1st Tee - Competition	11:40 AM	Ongosia, Jack
1st Tee - Competition	11:40 AM	Pangas, Markou
1st Tee - Competition	11:48 AM	Lopez, Carlos
1st Tee - Competition	11:48 AM	Connolly, Martin
1st Tee - Competition	11:48 AM	Elizondo, Johnny
1st Tee - Competition	11:48 AM	Lomas, Dean
1st Tee - Competition	11:56 AM	Hollis, Wayne
1st Tee - Competition	11:56 AM	Swinfield, Steven
1st Tee - Competition	11:56 AM	Reid, Robert
1st Tee - Competition	11:56 AM	Swinfield, Kenneth
1st Tee - Competition	12:04 PM	Lobel, Andrew
1st Tee - Competition	12:04 PM	Zeitlhofer, Alexander
1st Tee - Competition	12:04 PM	Godwin, Joel
1st Tee - Competition	12:04 PM	Lobel, Jason
1st Tee - Competition	12:08 PM	Morgans, Russell
1st Tee - Competition	12:08 PM	Helsby, Andrew
1st Tee - Competition	12:08 PM	Griffiths, Daniel
1st Tee - Competition	12:08 PM	Durnan, William
1st Tee - Competition	12:12 PM	Pudja, George
1st Tee - Competition	12:12 PM	Jovanovski, Robert
1st Tee - Competition	12:12 PM	Raiser, Hans
1st Tee - Competition	12:12 PM	Petrovic, Bojan
1st Tee - Competition	12:20 PM	Wilson, Errol
1st Tee - Competition	12:20 PM	Barlow, Scott
1st Tee - Competition	12:20 PM	Joyce, Neil
1st Tee - Competition	12:20 PM	Bryant, Simon
1st Tee - Competition	12:28 PM	Dragon, Daniel
1st Tee - Competition	12:28 PM	Piper, Ben
1st Tee - Competition	12:28 PM	King, lan
1st Tee - Competition	12:36 PM	Haynes, Phil
1st Tee - Competition	12:36 PM	Rogerson, Mark
1st Tee - Competition	12:36 PM	Connaughton, Dominic
1st Tee - Competition	12:36 PM	Beecham, Troy